STATE OF GEV GLACK	OIL CONSERV		Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78
1 A 1 A 7 C T		OX 2088 W MEXICO 87501	Réceived
	REQUEST FO	DR ALLOWABLE	AUG 1 3 1981
DANSPUNTEN DAN	-	AND SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	O. C. D.
Coveralar			ARIESIA, OFFICE
Stevens Operating C			
P. O. Box 2203, Ros Froson(s) for filing (Check proper b	well, New Mexico 88201	Other (Please explain)	
New Well X	Change in Transporter al: Oil Dry C	50a 🔲	
Change In Ownership	Casinghead Gas Cond	ensate	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			·
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	D LEASE Well No. Pool Name, Including	Formation Kind of Lee	Lecse N
O'Brien 'FF'	6 Twin Lakes-San		ral or F Fee
	90 Feel From The South	ine and 330 Feel From	The West
	00	29E , ммрм, Chav	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Nome of Authorized Transporter of C	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G	Address (Give address to which app	roved copy of this form is to be sent)
$P \cap D$		P. O. Drawer 175, Arte Address (Cive address to which app	esia, New Mexico 88210 roved copy of this form is to be sent;
1	Stevens Operating Corporation		1, New Mexico 88201
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	C 5 9S 29E		8-12-81
If this production is commingled v COMPLETION DATA	with that from any other lease or pool	, give commingling order number:	
Designate Type of Complet	tion - (X) Cil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Restv. Diff. Re
Date Spuddød	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth 2880'	Р.В.Т. D. 2863'
8-3-81 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	8-11-81	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
3920.9 GR, 3925.9 KB	San Andres 7.5, 2760, 60.5, 61, 2770,	2656.5	2636' Depth Casing Shoe
75.5, 76, 76.5, 77.5,	78, 2783.5, 84, 84, 5, 2/9	1, 91.5, 92.	2880'
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
<u>12 1/4''</u> 7 7/8''	8 5/8" 20# 4 1/2" 9,5#	<u>123'</u> 2880'	200
2 3/8''		2636'	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be	after recovery of total volume of load o	il and must be equal to or exceed top al
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	able for this d Date of Test	lepih or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	and the second
8-11-81	8-11-81 to 8-12-81	Flowing Casing Pressure	Choke Size
18 hrs.	110#	pkr	11/64 / /
Actual Prod. During Tool 108 bbls	ол-вы. 96	Waier-Bbis. 12	N/A
·			
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool - MCF/D	Longth of Tost	Bbis, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Presews (shut-in)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
T. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE	DIL CONSERVA	ATION DIVISION
		AUG 17	1981
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY_ W.a. Gresset	
		TITLE <u>SUPERVISOR</u> , <u>DISTRICT</u> II This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepe	
President	President		must be filled out completely for all
8-12-81	[ule]	able on new and recompleted Fill out only Sections I.	II, III, and VI for changes of own outer, or other such change of condit
	Datej	Separate Forma C-104 mi completed wells.	ust be filed for each pool in mult
		te monstrances wenters	

ARTESIA FISHING TOOL COMPANY

2467K 6427 (PHC ND) (12456) (46-66)

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED

AUG 1 3 1981

O. C. D. ARCENA, OFFICE

August 11, 1981

Stevens Operating Corp. PO Box 2203 Roswell, NM 88210

> RE: O'Brien FF #6 Unit Letter M 990' FSL & 330' FWL Sec. 5, T9S, R29E Chaves County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
5001	1/4 ⁰
1000'	1/40
1500'	$1/4^{\circ}$
2000'	1/40
2500'	1/40
2612'	1/40
2880'	20

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy Jr.

BNM/rlg

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ≬ COUNTY OF EDDY ≬

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this llth day of August, 1981.

OFFICIAL SEAL Former Signature / REGINIA L. BARNER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF ST My Commission Expires Oct. 15, 1984